1
®
HS-508BRH
Radiation Hardened 8 Channel CMOS
Analog Multiplexer with Overvoltage
Protection
The HS-508BRH is a dielectrically isolated, radiation
hardened, CMOS analog multiplexer incorporating an

MIL-STD-1835, CDFP4-F16
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9674202QEC HS1-508BRH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9674202QXC HS9-508BRH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9674202VEC HS1-508BRH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9674202VXC HS9-508BRH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-508BRH/PROTO HS1-508BRH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-508BRH/PROTO HS9-508BRH/PROTO -55 to 125
14
15